JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY
(OFFICE OF THE DEAN OF STUDENTS)

List of e-waste items and general items

Sl. No. | Name of the Hostels Description of Items Qty.

1. Ganga Hostel 1. Bed Wooden 53 Nos.
2. Bed steel 04 No.
3. Study Steel Chair 25 Nos.
4. Study Table Wooden 38 Nos.
5.Water filter 600AG 04 Nos.
6. Water filter 200 02 Nos.
1. Refrigerator 1 No.
2. Deep freezer 1 No.
1.Computer Set 1 No.
2.Computer Set 2 Nos.
3.Printer 1 No.
4.TV (LG) 1 No.

2. Sutlej Hostel 1. Dining Table 10 Nos.
2.Dinning Bench (Wooden) 29 Nos.
3.Steel Bench Steel Top 20 Nos.
4. Roti Tawa 1 Nos.
5.Water filter 600AG 1 Nos.
6.Water filter 600AG 1 Nos.
7. Water filter 600AG 1 Nos.
8. Water filter 600AG 1 Nos.
9.Water filter 200 AG 2 Nos.
10. Table Lamp 40.Nos.

1.HP Laser Jet P1005 Printer | 1 No.

2.Computer Set Acer 1 No.
3. Jhelum Hostel 1.Water filter 600AG 4 Nos.
1.Desert Cooler 4 Nos.
2.Deep Fridge 1 No.
3.Water Cooler 2 Nos.
1.Computer Set 1 No.
2.Computer Set 2 Nos.
3.Printer 1 No.
4.TV (LG) 1 No.
4 Periyar Hostel 1.Counter Table (wood)
2.Wooden Bed 03 Nos.

3.Bed Steel Frame 12 Nos.




4. Wooden Chairs 24 Nos.
5.Steel Chair 08 Nos.
8.Steel Frame Chair 08 Nos.
9.Steel Study Table 16 Nos.
10.Study Table wood top 03 Nos.
11.Steel Almirah 13 Nos.
12. Typewriter 01 No.
13. Water Filter 200AG 01 No.
14. Water Filter 600AG 02 Nos.
15. Solar panels box 03 Nos.
24 Nos
1. Computer Set 4 Nos.
2. UPS 4 Nos.
3. Printer 1No.
4. Scanner 1No.
Damodar Hostel 1.Water filter 600 AG 02 Nos.
2.Chair Steel 02 nos.
3.Study Chair Steel 05 Nos.
4.Study Chair 04 Nos.
1.Computer set 1 No.
2.UPS 1 No.
Koyna Hostel 1.Water Purifiers 200 AG 12 Nos.
1. Water Cooler 1 No.
1. Computer Set 1 No.
2. Printer(HP Laser Jet ) 1 No.
3. UPS 1 No.
4, Television LG — 20" 1 No.
5. Television LG - 29" 1 No.
Shipra Hostel 1. Computer set 2 Nos.
2. UPS 2 No.
3.TVLG-29" 1 No.
4. Printer (HP-1160) 1 No.
Lohit Hostel 1. Water Purifiers 600 AG 04 Nos.
1. Water Cooler 2 Nos.
1. Computer set with UPS | 2 Nos.
2. Printer 1 No.
3. Television INo.
Chandrabhaga Hostel Water Purifiers 600 AG 04 Nos.
1. Deep freezer 1 No.
2. Geyser 25 Ltr. 1 No.
1. Computer Set 2 Nos.
2. UPS 2 Nos.
3. Printer 1 No.




4. Scanner 1 No.
5. LG Television 1 No.
10 Sabarmati Hostel 1.Chair Study Steel 95 Nos.
2.Chair Easy Wooden 17 Nos.
3.Table Study Steel 22 Nos.
4.Bed Steel 46 Nos.
5.Bed Folding Steel 01 Nos.
6.Bench Steel Frame 01 Nos.
7.Bench Steel Complete 01 Nos.
8.Almirah Steel 01 Nos.
9.Filling Cabinet 01 Nos.
10. Desert Cooler 01 Nos.
11. Table Dinning Steel 04 Nos.
12. Wooden Bench 10 Nos.
13. Water Filter 600 AG 04 Nos.
14. Water Filter 200 AG 01 Nos.
1. Computer Acer 1 No.
P-3 CRT Monitor
2. Computer Acer 1 No.
System, P-IV CRT
Monitor, Windows XP
System
1.Printer 1020 1 No.
2.Printer Laser Jet P 1007 1 No.
3.CTV 29” 1 No.
11 Tapti Hostel 1.Steel Almirah Big 02 Nos.
2.Dinning Bench Steel 21 Nos.
3.Dinnng Table Steel 12 Nos.
4 Plastic Chairs 20 Nos.
5.Bed Steel 30Nos.
6. Water Filter 600 AG 04 Nos.
7. Desert Cooler 03 Nos.
8. Inverter 01 Nos.
1. Computer set 1 No.
2. Table Wall Lamp 116 Nos
3. Ceiling Fan 3 Nos.
4. Wall Fan 2 Nos.
5. Desert Cooler 6 Nos.
6. Deep Freezer 1 No.
7. Geyser 1 No.
8. Grinder Machine 1 No.
9. Toaster Bread 1 No.
1.Acer Computer 1 No.
2 .Printer HP 1 No,
3.Television 2 Nos.
12 Mahi/ Mandavi 1. Water Filters 600AG 03 Nos.
2 .Water Filters 200AG 03 Nos.
3. Geyser 02 Nos.
1.Computer Set 3 Nos.




2.UPS 3 Nos.
3.HP Printer 1020 Plus 1 No.
4. TV (CRT) 2 Nos.

13 Kaveri Hostel 1.Steel Bed 40 Nos.
2.Wooden Bed 25 Nos.
3.Chiar Steel 47 Nos.
4.Chair Wooden 13 Nos.
5.Table Steel 03 Nos.
6.Table Wooden 10 Nos.
7.Water Filter 600 AG 03 Nos.
8.Water Filter 200 AG 01 Nos.
9.Solar Panel 26 Nos.

1.Computer Set (PC) HCL 1 No.
2.UPS 2 Nos.

14 Brahmaputra Hostel 1.Bed Steel Frame 80 Nos.
2.Steel Chair Study 110 Nos.
3.Steel Study table 40 Nos.
4.0fficer Chair 02 Nos.
5.Officer Table 01 Nos.
6. Computer Chair 02 Nos.
7. Water Filter 600 AG 02 Nos.
8. Water Filter 200 AG 02 Nos.
9.Solar Panel 32 Nos.
10.Refrigerator 01 Nos.
11.Desert Cooler 09 Nos

1.Computer with UPS 2 Nos.
2.Scanner (HP 2400) 1 No.
3.Printer (3140) 2 Nos.
4.LG Colour TV (29FV) 1 No.

15 Narmada Hostel 1.Water Filter 600AG 06 Nos.
1.Computer Set 1 No.
2.Computer Set 1 No.
3.UPS NEXUS 2 Nos.




16 Godavari Hostel 1. Wooden Beds 71 Nos.
2. Wooden Chairs 25 Nos.
3. Steel Study Tables 26 Nos.
4. Study Chairs steel 37 Nos.
5. Steel Beds 02 Nos.
6. News paper Stand 01 Nos.
7. Sofa Chairs set 03 Nos.
8. Dining Table steel 09 Nos.
9. Steel Dining Bench 19 Nos.
10. Desert Coolers 03 Nos.
11. Pedestal Fan 02 Nos.
12. Exhaust Fan 08 Nos.
13. Ceiling Fan 11 Nos.
14. Water Filter 600 DF 02 Nos.
15. Water Filter 200DF 02 Nos.
16. Solar panel 24 Nos.

1.Computer Set 2 Nos.
2.UPS 2 Nos.
3.Printer 1 No
4.TV Samsung 1 No.

17 Subansir Hostel 1.Bed Wooden 23 Nos.
2.Bed Steel ply Top 14 nos.
3.Bed steel 05 Nos.
4.Bed Steel Frame Ply 03 Nos.
5.Chair Study Wooden 01 Nos.
6.Chair Study steel arm less 18 Nos.
7.Chair Study Steel arm less 20 Nos.
8.Chair Steel 15 Nos.
9.Chiar Study Wooden 02 Nos.
10.Chair Study Steel arm less | 11 Nos.
11.Chair Study Steel arm less | 07 Nos.
12.Chair Easy Wooden 05 Nos.
13.Chair easy Steel 12 Nos.
14.Computer Table 01 Nos.
15. Tennis Table wooden 01 Nos.
16. Dressing Table 02 Nos.
17. Dustbin Steel 10 Nos.
18. Water Filter 600 AG 02 Nos.
19. Water Cooler 01 Nos.

1.Computer Set 1 No.
2.Printer 1 No.
3.CTV 1 No.

18 IHA Enquiry 1. PVC Connection Pipe 18” 564 Nos.

2. PVC Bib Cock 450 Nos.
3. PVC Flush Handle 250 Nos.
4. PVC Flush Syphen 20 Nos.
5. PVC Ball cock Set 1” 23 Nos.
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PVC Shower

PVC Flush Ball cock set
PVC EWC Sheet cover
PVC Tanks Cover
PVC Cistern

PVC Waste Pipe

Sink Waste Jalli

PVC balls

PVC Ballcock %"

GI Socket (127,3/4, 17)
GI Elbo (}2”,3/4, 1)
GI Union (}4”,3/4, 17)
GI Tee (127,3/4, 17)

GI Pipe Nipples mix size
CP&Brass Bibcock
GM Gate Valve 5~
GM Gate Valve %"
GM Gate Valve 17
Brass Ball cock '4”
Brass Ball cock 3/4”
Brass Ball cock 1”
Brass phase /2”

Brass push cock

CP Pillar Cock

CP angle valve 2
Brass Waste Jalli

CP Kitchen Mixture
Alumin Tower Bolts mix
Door Handle Al.

Alum. Sliding Bolts
Alum.Door Stopers
AL.Chhapka Kunda
AL. Hanger

Al.Hinger

MS Tower Bolts mix
Mortice Lock

Ms Pull lock

. Ms Sliding Bolt
44,
A4s.
46.
A7,
A48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
S5.

Ms Door Handles

Ms Chhapka Kunda
Ms Hinges 4”

Element Geyser
Thermostate

Geyser Assembly
Three Pin Top 15 amp
Ms Window Handle
PVC Water Tank 2000 litr
PVC Water Tank 1000
PVC Water Tank 500
PVC Water Tank 300

65 Nos.
400 Nos.
38 Nos.
28 Nos.
34 Nos.
26 Nos.
10 Nos.
95 Nos.
25 Nos.
33 Nos.
42 Nos.
12 Nos.
15 Nos.
20 Nos.
296 Nos.
04 Nos.
03 Nos.
05 Nos.
22 Nos.
11 Nos.
26 Nos.
550 Nos.
8 Nos.
57 Nos.
43 Nos.
30 Nos.
02 Nos.
450 Nos.
75 Nos.
25 Nos.
69 Nos.
11 Nos.
50 Nos.
09 Nos.
88 Nos.
10 Nos.
59 Nos.
08 Nos.
30 Nos.
09 Nos.
12 Nos.
205 Nos.
180 Nos.
14 Nos.
20 Nos.
17 Nos.
02 Nos.
02 Nos.
02 Nos.
01 Nos.




56. Welding Holder 03 Nos.
57. Water Plier 24 Nos.
58. Sheet Cutter 03 Nos.
59. Plier 08 Nos.
60. Jamboor 01 Nos.
61. Chisels 04 Nos.
62. Hammer 04 Nos.
63. Screw Drivers 04 Nos.
64. Inches Tape 3 mtr 06 Nos.
65. Pipe Wrinch 18” 01 Nos.
66. Pipe Wrinch 14” 07 Nos.
67. Pipe Wrinch 12” 07 Nos.
68. Pipe Wrinch 10” 02 Nos.
69. Die Set (127,3/4,17) 01 Nos.
70. Drill Machine 03 Nos.
71. kassi 10 Nos.
72. Scrap Of glass Sheet 200kg
73. Water Filter 200 AG 13 Nos.
74. Water Filter 600 AG 1 Nos.
19 I[HA Enquiry 1. Cylinder Adaptor 410 Nos.
2. Copper pigtail pipe mix size | 208 Nos.
3. Burner set G-3 38 Nos.
4. Regulator 15 PSI 05 Nos.
5. Regulator 10 PSI 03 Nos.
6. Needle Control 90 Nos.
Valve(1.5&3/8) 02 Nos.
7. Cut off Valvel/2” 75 Nos.
8. T-2 Coupling 01 Nos.
9. Canteen Burner 398 Nos.
10. Flexible pigtail pipe mix size | 32 Nos.
11. RV-II Burner 38 Nos.
12. Puffer Jalli 01 Nos.
13. CI Chullah Ring
20 IHA/ Dean of Students | 1. Scanner set 1 No.
Office 2. Scanner Jet 2 Nos.
3. Printer Computer 3 Nos.
4. Printer Ink Jet 3700 2 Nos.
5. Printer Ink Jet 3 Nos.
6. Xeroxing Machine (Small) | 1 No.
7. Desert Cooler 3 Nos.
8. Desert Cooler 1 No.
9. Fax Machine 1 No.
10. IBM P3 1 No
11. HCL P4 1 No
12. Acer P4, PD 2 No




20

IHA/ Dean of Students
Office

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Scanner set
Scanner Jet

Printer Computer
Printer Ink Jet 3700
Printer Ink Jet
Xeroxing Machine (Small)
Desert Cooler
Desert Cooler

Fax Machine

IBM P3

HCL P4

Acer P4, PD

1 No.
2 Nos.
3 Nos.
2 Nos.
3 Nos.
1 No.
3 Nos.
1 No.
1 No.
1 No
1 No
2 No







